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Oú	est	la	liberté
Infernal	Noise	Brigade
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Arranjo:	Fanfarra	Clandestina
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os	homens	de	farda	não	param	de	matar!
a	gente	quer	o	fim	da	polícia	militar!

OU
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só	vai	mudar	quando	o	povo	controlar!
tarifa	zero	quando	tarifa	zero	já!

Bateria 
    

  
  

   
  

          

         
  

   
 

   
    

   


       



 













 
 
















 





















   

   
  

  
   

  







 








 



 








 

















 









  
  

  
   

   
  

 
















44 




 


 

 

 



























 
 





















6

3

3 6

6 3

3

6

6

3

6

3

3

6

3

3

6

6

3

6

6

3

	=	90
Funk
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Frenético

Acaba	igual	o	começo,	mas	a	última	nota	é	seca

Quando	aparecer												
esse	sinal:																					

finge	q	vai	vai	pro	começo
mas	vai	pros	solos	e	

o	funk	muda	de	lento	pra
frenético.







2


